
Deconectari programate Rezina - 09.02.2026-13.02.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

09-02-2026
08:30:00

09-02-2026
16:30:00

PIRITA: PADURILOR, LELINA, CORNEEV, SCOLII
PT344CS10
21

Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

09-02-2026
08:30:00

09-02-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL BOSERNITA PT345SL6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-02-2026
08:30:00

09-02-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL BOSERNITA PT55SL6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-02-2026
08:30:00

09-02-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL COBILNEA PT653UBA6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-02-2026
08:30:00

09-02-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL COBILNEA PT733UBA6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-02-2026
08:30:00

09-02-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL COBILNEA PT741UBA6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-02-2026
08:30:00

09-02-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL COBILNEA PT754UBA6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-02-2026
08:30:00

09-02-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL COBILNEA PT780UBA6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-02-2026
08:30:00

09-02-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL COBILNEA PT790UBA6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT109CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT119CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT122CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT126CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT153CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT162CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

PIRITA: DUMITRU CLEVTOV
PT353CS10
21

Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT369CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT374CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT379CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT400BCN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT401CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT42CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT465CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT492CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT497CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT498CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT520CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT538CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT77CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT78CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT79CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT81CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT82CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT83CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

CINISEUTI PT94CN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-02-2026
08:30:00

12-02-2026
16:30:00

ECHIMAUTI PT114CN15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-02-2026
08:30:00

12-02-2026
16:30:00

ECHIMAUTI PT123CN15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-02-2026
08:30:00

12-02-2026
16:30:00

ECHIMAUTI PT128CN15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-02-2026
08:30:00

12-02-2026
16:30:00

ECHIMAUTI PT168CN15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-02-2026
08:30:00

12-02-2026
16:30:00

ECHIMAUTI PT278CN15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-02-2026
08:30:00

12-02-2026
16:30:00

ECHIMAUTI PT347CN15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-02-2026
08:30:00

12-02-2026
16:30:00

ECHIMAUTI PT370CN15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-02-2026
08:30:00

12-02-2026
16:30:00

PIRITA: PACII, IVAN SICUNOV, IVAN SICUNOV, MARIA
CULCHINA, RENASTERII

PT481CS10
16

Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

12-02-2026
08:30:00

12-02-2026
16:30:00

ECHIMAUTI PT48CN15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-02-2026
08:30:00

12-02-2026
16:30:00

ECHIMAUTI PT508CN15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-02-2026
08:30:00

12-02-2026
16:30:00

ECHIMAUTI PT515CN15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-02-2026
08:30:00

12-02-2026
16:30:00

ECHIMAUTI PT73CN15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-02-2026
08:30:00

12-02-2026
16:30:00

ECHIMAUTI PT75CN15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

12-02-2026
08:30:00

12-02-2026
16:30:00

ECHIMAUTI PT88CN15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT132CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT171CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT172CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT265CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

NONCASNICI
PT275SL110
13

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT28CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT32CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT356CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT36CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT43CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT450CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
12:00:00

PARTIAL SOLDANESTI
PT475SL110
21

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT489CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT494CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT506CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT50CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT512CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT54CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT56CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT59CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
12:00:00

PARTIAL SOLDANESTI
PT602SL110
21

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
12:00:00

PARTIAL SOLDANESTI
PT605SL110
21

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT61CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
12:00:00

PARTIAL SOLDANESTI
PT632SL110
21

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT63CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
12:00:00

PARTIAL SOLDANESTI
PT659SL110
21

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
12:00:00

PARTIAL SOLDANESTI
PT673SL110
21

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
12:00:00

PARTIAL SOLDANESTI
PT678SL110
21

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
12:00:00

PARTIAL SOLDANESTI
PT703SL110
21

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
12:00:00

PARTIAL SOLDANESTI
PT718SL110
21

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
12:00:00

PARTIAL SOLDANESTI
PT719SL110
21

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

MATEUTI PT71CR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

NONCASNICI
PT786SL110
13

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV


